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AU23 SIDDHARTH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHATAURA,ERWAKATRA,AURRAIYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 6 20 1950 0
AU68 PT. SHIVDATT PRASAD DWIVEDI MAHAVIDYALAYA,AURRAIYA Bachelor of Arts 2 16 1450 0
AU68 PT. SHIVDATT PRASAD DWIVEDI MAHAVIDYALAYA,AURRAIYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 4 93 1450 0
EW12 M.D.B.L. DEGREE COLLEGE, BAUDH VIHAR, BHARTHANA, ETAWAH Bachelor of Arts 4 10 1450 0
EW12 M.D.B.L. DEGREE COLLEGE, BAUDH VIHAR, BHARTHANA, ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 2 18 1450 0
EW12 M.D.B.L. DEGREE COLLEGE, BAUDH VIHAR, BHARTHANA, ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 4 30 5800 0
EW12 M.D.B.L. DEGREE COLLEGE, BAUDH VIHAR, BHARTHANA, ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 6 29 3900 0
EW26 CHAUDHARY SOHAN LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,SAMHO,BHARTANA,ETAWAH Bachelor of Arts 4 28 2900 0
EW40 K.N.BALIKA DEGREE COLLEGE,SANFAI,ETAWAH Bachelor of Arts 2 3 4350 0
EW40 K.N.BALIKA DEGREE COLLEGE,SANFAI,ETAWAH Bachelor of Arts 6 1 1950 0
FB36 MA. KASIRAM RAJKIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA,NINAUWA,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Arts 4 9 7250 0
FB42 SAINIK KALKA SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,BAIJNATH NAGAR,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Arts 2 5 2900 0
FB87 H.H.A.GOOD LIFE MAHAVIDYALAYA,KAMPIL,RAILWAY ROAD,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Arts 2 41 2900 0
FB87 H.H.A.GOOD LIFE MAHAVIDYALAYA,KAMPIL,RAILWAY ROAD,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 2 24 1450 0
FB87 H.H.A.GOOD LIFE MAHAVIDYALAYA,KAMPIL,RAILWAY ROAD,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 4 26 2900 0
KD21 K.R. LAXMI BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA,KAKARDAHI,BAGHPUR,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts 6 4 1950 0
KD57 SRI VISHAMBHAR DAYAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,DABRAPUR,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Arts 2 1 1450 0
KD57 SRI VISHAMBHAR DAYAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,DABRAPUR,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Arts 4 2 2900 0
KD57 SRI VISHAMBHAR DAYAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,DABRAPUR,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Science(BSC) 2 3 2900 1
KD57 SRI VISHAMBHAR DAYAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,DABRAPUR,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Science(BSC) 4 4 5800 0
KJ40 CH. SURENDRA SINGH BED MAHAVIDHYALAYA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Education (BED) Effective From  2024-20252 86 950 0
KJ41 CH. SURENDRA SINGH TEACHERS TRANNING COLLEGE,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Education (BED) Effective From  2024-20252 87 1900 0
KJ52 PT. B.K.K.K.MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 2 21 30450 0
KJ52 PT. B.K.K.K.MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 6 7 13650 0
KJ53 R.R. MAHAVIDAYLAYA,SEMPUR,UMARDA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 2 140 10150 0
KJ53 R.R. MAHAVIDAYLAYA,SEMPUR,UMARDA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 4 81 1450 0
KJ60 BATESHWAR DAYAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,CHHABRAMAU,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 6 10 15600 2
KJ63 KUSAGRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SIMARIYA,KANNOUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 4 147 126150 0
KJ63 KUSAGRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SIMARIYA,KANNOUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 6 155 0 155
KJ89 DR. R.K. PAL DEGREE COLLEGE,BISANDHUA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 4 3 4350 0
KJ89 DR. R.K. PAL DEGREE COLLEGE,BISANDHUA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 6 2 3900 0
KJ90 JAI SHREE MAHAVIDYALAYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 2 109 7250 0
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KJ90 JAI SHREE MAHAVIDYALAYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 4 59 1450 0
KN101 PRAKASH VIDYA MANDIR MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,DABAULI WEST,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 2 9 1450 0
KN110 SETH SRI NIWAS AGARWAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,NARAMAU, KANPUR Bachelor of Education (BED) Effective From  2024-20252 1 950 0
KN133 LAVKUSH INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION,CHAUWEPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 2 189 1450 0
KN191 SMT. RAMKALI IQBAL BAHADUR GROUP OF COLLEGE,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 2 203 17400 0
KN191 SMT. RAMKALI IQBAL BAHADUR GROUP OF COLLEGE,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 2 82 1450 0
KN203 Shri Banke Bihari Ji Mahavidhyalaya Bachelor of Science(BSC) 2 3 1450 0
KN64 PT. OM PRAKASH SHARMA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RURA, RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 6 287 3900 0
UN50 SRI SUNDER LAL JI SMRITI MAHAVIDHYALAYA,PURWA,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 4 63 2900 0
UN50 SRI SUNDER LAL JI SMRITI MAHAVIDHYALAYA,PURWA,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 6 25 1950 0
UN50 SRI SUNDER LAL JI SMRITI MAHAVIDHYALAYA,PURWA,UNNAO Bachelor of Science(BSC) 6 28 1950 0
UN55 KHALSA COLLEGE,CHAMRAULY,UNNAO Bachelor of Education (BED) Effective From  2024-20252 72 68400 0

TOTAL 379550 158


